L09000054560

(F	Requestor's	Name)	
(A	Address)		
	Address)		
V	(44.033)		
(0	City/State/Z	ip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(E	Business Er	ntity Name)	<u> </u>
	Document i	Jumher)	
(,,	JOCUM I	variber)	
Certified Copies	C	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Office	r:	
	•		

Office Use Only



800416137068

FILED

2023 SEP 22 AN II: 46

PROPERTY OF STATE



(850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

D	ate:	09/22/2023	a: c DW	
		Acc#I20160000072	- 4: () - W	
Name:	S.Q.H., LL	С		
Document #:				
Order #:	15138599			
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of				
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:		
Filing: 🗸	Certified Plain: COGS:	J:	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications	
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount	:\$ 25.00		

Thank you!

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

2023 SEP 22 AM 11: 46

. The name of a limited liability company is		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
S.Q.II., LLC		LEATIASSEE, FLORIDA
. The Articles of Organization were filed on	05/06/2009	and assigned
document number L09000054560		
The delayed effective date the dissolution if (effective date cannot be price). If the date inserted in this block does not listed as the document's effective date on the E	or to or more than 90 days later that meet the applicable statutory	in date document is received for filing) filing requirements, this date will not be
A description of occurrence that resulted in 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707)	on back cover letter).	1
decided to dissolve in accordance with section 6	05.0707 of the Florida Statute	s. This decision was made unanim
decided to dissolve in accordance with section 6	05.0707 of the Florida Statutes	This decision was made unanima
decided to dissolve in accordance with section 60	05.0707 of the Florida Statutes	This decision was made unanime
Voluntary dissolution by	nanimais cous	but under Sac. 605 0 toll 2
i. If there are no members, enter the name and	d address of the person appo	ninted to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:		
		<u> </u>
 Signature of an authorized person or if therebove to wind up the company's activities and 	e are no members, the signa affairs:	ature of the person appointed and listed
Ille .	José Salvador Qu	ėznda
Signature		Printed Name
r T	ILING FEE: \$25.00	1

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: 5. Q. H., U.C.
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L0900054560
Date of dissolution was: 9/20/2023
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:
Name, Type of Claim attach supporting downers. Cartact internation and email Amount claimed.
Participation and comail Amount claimed
ALLAHLI ALLAHLI AHLI AHLI AHLI AHLI AHLI
A A SS
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporation)
Turnberry Plaza 2875 NE 1913+ Street, 302
Austura, Florida 33180

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00